Radiogram No. 3498u
SINGLE-BURN ISS REBOOST USING PROGRESS 356 THRUSTERS AND YC-21

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:30
06:10-06:20
06:20-06:30
06:30-06:40
06:20-06:50
06:30-06:50
06:40-06:50
06:50-07:40
07:40-07:55
07:55-08:05
07:55-08:25
08:05-09:30
08:05-09:35
08:25-10:25
09:30-09:40
09:35-11:05
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:25-10:50
10:40-12:10
10:50-12:20
11:05-12:05
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:25
12:25-12:55
12:55-13:55

13:55-14:25

13:55-14:40
14:15-14:25

14:25-14:40

14:50-15:20

15:00-15:20

CREW

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1

FE-1, CDR
assistance

FE-2
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ACTIVITY

Morning inspection
Post-sleep
Post-sleep

HEMATOCRIT. Hematocrit test.

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Work prep

Hardware Prepack for Return on Shuttle Flight
UOP reconfig

CARDIOCOG. Experiment ops

NOA (ESANOL). Hardware setup and activation
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Start BSA battery charge

METOX cap installation

NOA (ESANO1). Measurements and filling e-log
Installation of REBA batteries

NOA (ESANOL1). Measurement and close out ops
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 2

Physical Exercise (RED)

VOA power down

TVIS Weekly Maintenance

12A EVA main tasks review

LUNCH

Gas Trap Assembly (GTA) and Fine Filter Assembly Removal and
Replacement

Cleaning VTR1

ALTCRISS. PCMCIA card replacement. Tagup as necessary (S-band)
LTL (Low Temperature Loop) Pump Package Assembly (PPA) Gas Trap
Assembly (GTA) and Fine Filter Assembly Removal and Replacement
Periodic Health Status

IMS update



15:20-15:40
15:40-16:10
15:40-16:10

15:40-16:40

16:10-16:40
16:10-17:10
16:40-17:40
16:40-17:15
17:10-17:15
17:15-17:40
17:40-18:20
18:20-18:35
18:20-19:15
18:35-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

CDR
FE-2

FE-1
assistance

CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1, FE-2

FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR

Weekly crew conference with the ISS Program Management (S-band)

COX maintenance UI-1 position verification

Periodic Health Status - subject

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 3

Physical Exercise (VELO + Force Loader-1) day 2
PHS data logging and MO-10 HEMATOCRIT hardware stow
Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
EVA PGT test

STS-115/1SS-13 Crew Conference (Ku + S-band)
Questionnaire - journal entry

Evening work prep

Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Data downlink

PLANTS-2. Payload status check

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



